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Printer Unit general assembly

1

17

3

16

2

8

97

10

11
6

5

12

4
18
19

15

1413

K

J

E

H

F
I

B

A

D

C

G

H

E

F

K

I
G

J

A

C D

B



40575701TL  Rev.3 3 /

Upper cover assembly
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Shield cover assembly

4
3

6

2

1

5



40575701TL  Rev.3 5 /

Printer mechanism(Monochrome model)
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Printer mechanism(Color model)
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Carriage assembly (Monochrome model)
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Carriage assembly (Color model)
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Tractor unit (Option)
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Bottom Push Tractor (Option)
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